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CCHSG LGB: Committee Membership, Meeting Dates and Attendance 2024/25 and 2025/26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Governor Date: 
13/11/24 

Date: 
12/03/25 

Date: 
18/06/25 

Date: 
12/11/25 

Date: 
11/03/26 

Date: 
17/06/26 

Date:  Date:  Date:  

Shoba Arun Y X Y       

Paul Archer Y Y Y       

Christine Cox Y Y Y       

Andrea Davison Y Y Y       

Denise Goodey  Y Y Y       

Hazel Greenland (joined 01/09/25)          

Laurence Jones Y Y Y       

Priyangshu Kar  Y Y X       

Gillian Marshall Y Y Y       

David Martin (resigned 04/06/25)  X Y        

Roger Ratley  Y Y Y       
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Finance & Premises Committee 
Quorum 4, excluding the Executive Principal 

 

Governor Meeting  
23/10/2024 

Meeting 
26/02/2025 

Meeting 
04/06/2025 

Meeting 
22/10/2025 

Meeting 
25/02/2026 

Meeting 
03/06/2026 

 

Paul Archer N Y N     

Christine Cox Y Y Y     

Denise Goodey  X X Y     

Laurence Jones Y Y Y     

Gillian Marshall Y Y Y     

David Martin (resigned 04/06/25) Y X N     

Roger Ratley X Y Y     

        

        

        

HR and Wellbeing Committee 
Quorum 3, excluding the Executive Principal 
 

Governor Meeting: 
09/10/2024 

Meeting: 
22/01/2025 

Meeting: 
07/05/2025 

Meeting: 
08/10/2025 

Meeting: 
21/01/2026 

Meeting: 
06/05/2026 

Andrea Davison Y Y Y    

Denise Goodey Y Y X    

Hazel Greenland        

Priyangshu Kar Y Y Y    

Gillian Marshall Y Y Y    

Suzanne Parrott Y Y Y    
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Curriculum and Student Matters Committee 
Quorum 4, excluding the Executive Principal 

Governor Meeting: 
17/10/24 

Meeting: 
16/01/25 

Meeting: 
01/05/25 

Meeting: 
16/10/25 

Meeting: 
15/01/26 

Meeting: 
30/04/26 

   

Shoba Arun Y Y Y       

Laurence Jones Y Y Y       

Christine Cox Y Y Y       

Andrea Davison X Y Y       

Roger Ratley Y Y X       

Priyangshu Kar (joined 16/11/22) Y Y Y       

Simon Page (joined 04/12/24)  Y Y       


